INCLINATION REPORT

SUN OIL COMPANY
2, 0. Box 2792

3

Cdcssa, Texas

STATE OF NEW MEXICO "H" WELL NO, 1
Section 16, T-8-S, R-30-E,
Chaves County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet)

Accunulative
Displacement (feet)

450 1/2 3.92

953 3/4 6.59
1,453 1 8.75
1,925 3/4 6.18
2,100 - 3/4 2,29
2,618 3/4 6.79
3,105 3/4 6.38
3,598 3/4 6.46

3.92
10.51
19,26
25,44
27,73
34.52
40,90
47.36

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data dnd facts placed on
this report, and that such information given above is true and complete.
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Verna quﬁlingfbompany

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the L97Lé day of éi‘él JE , 1967,

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas



