1000 0 1 Tool 3. C. C.

FEB 1 11 53 AH '67

## INCLINATION REPORT

SUN OIL COMPANY P. O. Box 2792 Cdessa, Texas

STATE OF NEW MEXICO "H" WELL NO. 1 Section 16, T-8-S, R-30-E, Chaves County, New Mexico

## RECORD OF INCLINATION

Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
Depth (1ect)	inclination (degrees)	Displacement (leet)	DISPIRCEMENT (ICCC)
450	1/2	3.92	3.92
953	3/4	6.59	10.51
1,453	1	8.75	19.26
1,925	3/4	6.18	25.44
2,100	3/4	2.29	27.73
2,618	3/4	6.79	34.52
3,105	3/4	6.38	40,90
3,598	3/4	6.46	47.36

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data dnd facts placed on this report, and that such information given above is true and complete.

Verna Dralling Company

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 6th day of February, 1967.

Notary Public in and for Hockley County, Texas